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RedKap 4.25 Ounce Ladies Short Sleeve
Poplin Work Shirt. Easy-care 4.25 ounce
65/35 poly/cotton fabric with Touchtex
technology and soil release. Wickable finish,
box-pleated back, longer tail length. Left
chest pocket and 7 woodtone buttons. Two-
piece, lined, banded button-down collar.
Ladies sizes, femaile silhouette, and no
pockets. Sizes: 4-20. Colors: White, Black,
Burgundy, Khaki, Light Blue, Navy, Red,
Royal Blue.
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Colors

BLACK BURGUNDY

KHAKI LIGHT BLUE

NAVY RED

ROYAL BLUE WHITE

Style Specification Chart

Sizes 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Bust 32.5-

33
33.5-

34
34.5-

35
35.5-

36
36.5-
37.5

38-3
9

39.5-
40.5

41.5-
42.5

43.5-
44.5

Waist 24.5-
25

25.5-
26

26.5-
27

27.5-
28

28.5-
29.5

30-3
1

31.5-
32.5

33-3
4.5

35-3
6.5

Hip 34-3
4.5

35-3
5.5

36-3
6.5

37-3
7.5

38-3
9

39.5-
40.5

41-4
2

42.5-
44

44.5-
46
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