## **Ladies Woven SP81**



RedKap 4.25 Ounce Ladies Short Sleeve Poplin Work Shirt. Easy-care 4.25 ounce 65/35 poly/cotton fabric with Touchtex technology and soil release. Wickable finish, box-pleated back, longer tail length. Left chest pocket and 7 woodtone buttons. Two-piece, lined, banded button-down collar. Ladies sizes, femaile silhouette, and no pockets. Sizes: 4-20. Colors: White, Black, Burgundy, Khaki, Light Blue, Navy, Red, Royal Blue.



RedKap 4.25 Ounce Ladies Short Sleeve Poplin Work Shirt Catalog Page #0

## **Colors**

BLACK	BURGUNDY			
KHAKI	LIGHT BLUE			
NAVY	RED			
ROYAL BLUE	WHITE			

## **Style Specification Chart**

Sizes	4	6	8	10	12	14	16	18	20
Bust	32.5-	33.5-	34.5-	35.5-	36.5-	38-3	39.5-	41.5-	43.5-
	33	34	35	36	37.5	9	40.5	42.5	44.5
Waist	24.5-	25.5-	26.5-	27.5-	28.5-	30-3	31.5-	33-3	35-3
	25	26	27	28	29.5	1	32.5	4.5	6.5
Hip	34-3	35-3	36-3	37-3	38-3	39.5-	41-4	42.5-	44.5-
	4.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	9	40.5	2	44	46